MAJOR MORTGAGE COMPANY - SHREWSBURY
FEBRUARY 26, 2011

Description

Description

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

BOX OF POWER STRIPS

BOX W/HEATER & OFFICE
SUPPLIES

BOX OF OFFICE SUPPLIES

378

BOX W/PAPER CUTTER & POWER

STRIPS

BOX W/ROUTERS

BOX OF OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRASH CANS

WHITE TABLE

2 VASES

BATHROOM TISSUE HOLDER
FLOOR LAMP

LARGE HOUSE PLANT

MINI FRIDGE
LIBRARY PRINT
COAT RACK
MINI FRIDGE W/STAND
FILE FOLDER RACKS
DECORATIVE BIN

3 VASES

3 CANDLE HOLDERS
LIBRARY PRINT

12 - FOLDING CHAIRS
WATER COOLERS

BOX OF OFFICE SUPPLIES

379

380

381

382

3938

3938A

3939

3940

3941

3941A

3942

3943

3944

3944A

3945

RM = IS THE ROOM # AND THE LOCATION OF THE ITEM

STAPLERS & TAPE DISPENS

HP COMPUTER

COMPUTER

COMPUTER

COMPUTER

GLASS TABLE

LARGE MIRROR

DELETED

DELL GX520 COMPUTER
W/MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM 1

DELL 17" FLAT SCREEN
MONITOR RM 1

BLACK LEATHER EXECUTIVE
CHAIR RM 1

HON
RM 1

"L" SHAPED OFFICE D

DELL GX520 COMPUTER

W/MOUSE, KEYBOARD, SPEAKERS

2

DELL 17" FLAT SCREEN
MONITOR RM 2

BLACK EXECUTIVE CHAIR
RM 2

HON
DESK RM 2

DELL COMPUTER W/MOUSE &

KEYBOARD RM 3

OPEN 17"
RM 3

MONITOR

DELETED

ORS

ESK

"L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE



3948

3948A

3949

3950

3951

3952
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3959

3960
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UPHOLSTERED TAN OFFICE
CHAIR RM 3

HON "'L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE
DESK RM 3

DELL GX520 COMPUTER
W/MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM 4

DELL 17" FLAT SCREEN
MONITOR RM 4

BLACK LEATHER EXECUTIVE
CHAIR RM 4

HON "L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE
DESK RM 4

COMPUTER W/MOUSE, MONITOR,
SPEAKERS & KEYBOARD RM 5

BROTHER HL-2170W PRINTER
RM 5

CANON LASER PRINTER MF4150
RM 5

HP LASER JET M1522N
RM 5

LARGE WAITING CHAIR
RM 5

LARGE WAITING CHAIR
RM 5

HON 3PC EXECUTIVE DESK
RM 5

2 WOODEN WALL SHELVES
RM 5

BLACK EXECUTIVE CHAIR
RM 5

DELETED

WOODEN SMALL CORNER TABLE
RM 5

3962A

3963

3963A

3963B

3964

3965

3965A

3966

3967

3968

3969

3970

3971

3972

Description

RECEPTIONIST DESK
W/COUNTER RM 5

DELL COMPUTER W/MOUSE,
SPEAKERS & KEYBOARD RM 6

DELL 17" FLAT SCREEN
MONITOR RM 6

DELL GX520 COMPUTER
RM 6

DELL 20" FLAT SCREEN
MONITOR RM 6

HP OFFICEJET J4580 PRINTER
RM 6

HON "'L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE
DESK RM 6

BROWN EXECUTIVE LEATHER
CHAIR RM 6

PAPER LOT
RM 6

BLACK METAL STORAGE
CABINET RM 6

BLACK METAL STORAGE
CABINET RM 6

HON 4 DRAWER FILING
CABINET RM 6

BLACK METAL STORAGE
CABINET RM 6

GREEN POST BOARD
RM 6

WHITE DRY ERASE BOARD
RM 6

DELL COMPUTER W/SPEAKERS,
MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM 6
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3973

3974

3975
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3977A
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DELL 20" FLAT SCREEN
MONITOR RM 6

HON "'L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE
DESK RM 7

BROWN EXECUTIVE LEATHER
CHAIR RM 7

HON 2 DRAWER FILE CABINET
RM 7

HON "'L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE
DESK RM 8

DELL COMPUTER W/SPEAKERS,
MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM 8

DELL 17" FLAT SCREEN
MONITOR RM 8

BLACK EXECUTIVE CHAIR
RM 8

POST BOARD
RM 8

2 HON DRAWER FILE CABINET
RM 8

CANON COPIER - IMAGE
RUNNER 5570 RM 9

CONFERENCE TABLE & TABLE
14 CHAIRS RM 9

24 - PHONES (SYSTEM WORKS)
RM 9

BOX OF PHONE HEADSETS
RM 9

HP COMPUTER W/SPEAKERS,
MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM 10

DELL 17" FLAT SCREEN
MONITOR RM 10

3986

3987

3988

3989

3990

3991

3992

3993

3993A

3994

3995

3996

3997

Description

BLACK EXECTIVE CHAIR
RM 10

HON "'L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE
DESK RM 10

BLACK EXECUTIVE OFFICE
CHAIR RM 11

BLACK EXECUTIVE OFFICE
CHAIR RM 11

DELL COMPUTER W/MONITOR,
MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM 11

HON "L"™ SHAPED EXECUTIVE
DESK RM 11

HON "'L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE
DESK RM 11

HP COMPUTER W/DELL

MONITOR, MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM

11

HON "L"™ SHAPED EXECUTIVE
DESK RM 11

COMPUTER W/KEYBOARD, MOUSE
& SPEAKERS RM 11

DELL 20" FLAT SCREEN
MONITOR RM 11

HON "L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE
DESK RM 12

DELL COMPUTER W/MONITOR,
SPEAKERS, MOUSE & KEYBOARD
12

BLACK EXECUTIVE CHAIR
RM 12

HON "L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE
DESK RM 13
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3998 BLACK EXECUTIVE CHAIR 4012 BLACK EXECUTIVE CHAIR
RM 13 RM 19
3999 DELL COMPUTER W/MONITOR & 4013 DELL COMPUTER
KEYBOARD RM 13 RM 19
4000 HON *'L*™ SHAPED EXECUTIVE 4013A DELL 17" FLAT SCREEN
DESK RM 14 MONITOR RM 19
4000A BLACK EXECUTIVE CHAIR 4014 BLACK EXECUTIVE CHAIR
RM 14 RM 20
4001 DELL COMPUTER W/MONITOR, 4015 HON "'L"™ SHAPED DESK
MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM 14 RM 20
4002 HON DESK 4016 DELL POWER EDGE 2900
RM 15 SERVER RM 20
4003 DELL COMPUTER W/OPTIQUEST 4017 2 MONITORS, COMPUTER &
MONITOR, MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM KEYBOARDS RM 20
15
4017A NETGEAR ROUTER
4004 HON "'L'" SHAPED DESK RM 20
RM 16
4017B TRIPPLITE BATTERY BACKUP
4005 BLACK EXECUTIVE CHAIR RM 20
RM 16

4018 HP COMPUTER W/OPTIQUEST
4006 HP COMPUTER W/SPEAKERS, MONITOR & KEYBOARD RM 20
MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM 16
4018A CONTENTS OF STORAGE ROOM
4006A DELL MONITOR RM 20
RM 16

4007 HON "L'" SHAPED DESK
RM 17

4008 DELL COMPUTER /MONITOR,
MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM 17

4009 HON "L' SHAPED DESK
RM 18

4010 BLACK EXECUTIVE CHAIR
RM 18

4011 HON "L'™ SHAPED DESK
RM 19

RM = IS THE ROOM # AND THE LOCATION OF THE ITEM



