Item	Description		Description page	· 1
351	BOX OF POWER STRIPS		STAPLERS & TAPE DISPENSORS	
352	BOX W/HEATER & OFFICE SUPPLIES	 376	HP COMPUTER	
353	BOX OF OFFICE SUPPLIES	377	COMPUTER	
354	BOX W/PAPER CUTTER & POWER	 378	COMPUTER	
334	STRIPS	 379	COMPUTER	
355	BOX W/ROUTERS	 380	GLASS TABLE	
356	BOX OF OFFICE SUPPLIES	 381	LARGE MIRROR	
357	TRASH CANS	 382	DELETED	
358	WHITE TABLE	 3938	DELL GX520 COMPUTER W/MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM 1	
359	2 VASES	 39382	DELL 17" FLAT SCREEN	
360	BATHROOM TISSUE HOLDER	 373011	MONITOR RM 1	
361	FLOOR LAMP	 3939	BLACK LEATHER EXECUTIVE CHAIR RM 1	
362	LARGE HOUSE PLANT	 3940		
363	MINI FRIDGE	 37 10	RM 1	
364	LIBRARY PRINT	 3941	DELL GX520 COMPUTER W/MOUSE, KEYBOARD, SPEAKERS	
365	COAT RACK		2	
366	MINI FRIDGE W/STAND	 3941A	DELL 17" FLAT SCREEN MONITOR RM 2	
367	FILE FOLDER RACKS	 3942	BLACK EXECUTIVE CHAIR	
368	DECORATIVE BIN		RM 2	
369	3 VASES	 3943	HON "L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE DESK RM 2	
370	3 CANDLE HOLDERS	 3944	DELL COMPUTER W/MOUSE &	
371	LIBRARY PRINT		KEYBOARD RM 3	
372	12 - FOLDING CHAIRS	 3944A	OPEN 17" MONITOR RM 3	
373	WATER COOLERS	 3945	DELETED	
374	BOX OF OFFICE SUPPLIES	-		

Item			Description		2
3946	UPHOLSTERED TAN OFFICE CHAIR RM 3				
3947	HON "L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE DESK RM 3	 3962	DELL COMPUTER W/MOUSE, SPEAKERS & KEYBOARD RM		
3948	DELL GX520 COMPUTER W/MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM 4	 3962A	DELL 17" FLAT SCREEN MONITOR RM 6		
3948A	DELL 17" FLAT SCREEN MONITOR RM 4	 3963	DELL GX520 COMPUTER RM 6		
3949	BLACK LEATHER EXECUTIVE CHAIR RM 4	 3963A	DELL 20" FLAT SCREEN MONITOR RM 6		
3950	HON "L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE DESK RM 4	 3963B	HP OFFICEJET J4580 PRIN	NTER	
3951	COMPUTER W/MOUSE, MONITOR, SPEAKERS & KEYBOARD RM 5	 3964	HON "L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE DESK RM 6	/E	
3952	BROTHER HL-2170W PRINTER RM 5	 3965	BROWN EXECUTIVE LEATHER CHAIR RM 6	5	
3953	CANON LASER PRINTER MF4150 RM 5	 3965A	PAPER LOT RM 6		
3954	HP LASER JET M1522N RM 5	 3966	BLACK METAL STORAGE CABINET RM 6		
3955	LARGE WAITING CHAIR RM 5	 3967	BLACK METAL STORAGE CABINET RM 6		
3956	LARGE WAITING CHAIR RM 5	 3968	HON 4 DRAWER FILING CABINET RM 6		
3957	HON 3PC EXECUTIVE DESK RM 5	 3969	BLACK METAL STORAGE CABINET RM 6		
3957A	2 WOODEN WALL SHELVES RM 5	 3970	GREEN POST BOARD RM 6		
3958	BLACK EXECUTIVE CHAIR RM 5	 3971	WHITE DRY ERASE BOARD RM 6		
3959		 3972	DELL COMPUTER W/SPEAKER MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM 6	RS,	
3960	WOODEN SMALL CORNER TABLE RM 5				

Item	Description		Description pag	ge 3
3972A	DELL 20" FLAT SCREEN MONITOR RM 6			
3973	HON "L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE DESK RM 7	 3985	HON "L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE DESK RM 10	
3974	BROWN EXECUTIVE LEATHER CHAIR RM 7	 3986	BLACK EXECUTIVE OFFICE CHAIR RM 11	
3975	HON 2 DRAWER FILE CABINET RM 7	 3987	BLACK EXECUTIVE OFFICE CHAIR RM 11	
3976	HON "L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE DESK RM 8	 3988	DELL COMPUTER W/MONITOR, MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM 11	
3977	DELL COMPUTER W/SPEAKERS, MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM 8	 3989	HON "L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE DESK RM 11	
3977A	DELL 17" FLAT SCREEN MONITOR RM 8	 3990	HON "L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE DESK RM 11	
3978	BLACK EXECUTIVE CHAIR RM 8	 3991	HP COMPUTER W/DELL MONITOR, MOUSE & KEYBOARD 11	 RM
3979	POST BOARD RM 8	 3992		
3980	2 HON DRAWER FILE CABINET RM 8	 3993	COMPUTER W/KEYBOARD, MOUSE & SPEAKERS RM 11	Ξ
3981	CANON COPIER - IMAGE RUNNER 5570 RM 9	 3993A	DELL 20" FLAT SCREEN MONITOR RM 11	
3982	CONFERENCE TABLE & TABLE 14 CHAIRS RM 9	 3994	HON "L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE DESK RM 12	
3982A	24 - PHONES (SYSTEM WORKS) RM 9	 3995	DELL COMPUTER W/MONITOR, SPEAKERS, MOUSE & KEYBOARI	 D RM
3982B	BOX OF PHONE HEADSETS RM 9	 3996	12	
3983	HP COMPUTER W/SPEAKERS, MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM 10		RM 12	
3983A	DELL 17" FLAT SCREEN MONITOR RM 10	 3997	HON "L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE DESK RM 13	

Item	Description		Description	page	4
3998	BLACK EXECUTIVE CHAIR RM 13		BLACK EXECUTIVE CHAIR RM 19		
3999	DELL COMPUTER W/MONITOR & KEYBOARD RM 13	 4013	DELL COMPUTER RM 19		
4000	HON "L" SHAPED EXECUTIVE DESK RM 14	 4013A	DELL 17" FLAT SCREEN MONITOR RM 19		
4000A	BLACK EXECUTIVE CHAIR RM 14	 4014	BLACK EXECUTIVE CHAIR RM 20		
4001	DELL COMPUTER W/MONITOR, MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM 14	 4015	HON "L" SHAPED DESK RM 20		
4002	HON DESK RM 15	 4016	DELL POWER EDGE 2900 SERVER RM 20		
4003	DELL COMPUTER W/OPTIQUEST MONITOR, MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM 15	4017	2 MONITORS, COMPUTER & KEYBOARDS RM 20		
4004	HON "L" SHAPED DESK RM 16	 4017A	NETGEAR ROUTER RM 20		
4005	BLACK EXECUTIVE CHAIR RM 16	 4017B	TRIPPLITE BATTERY BACKURM 20	JP	
4006	HP COMPUTER W/SPEAKERS, MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM 16	 4018	HP COMPUTER W/OPTIQUEST MONITOR & KEYBOARD RM 2		
4006A	DELL MONITOR RM 16	 4018A	CONTENTS OF STORAGE ROORM 20	M	
4007	HON "L" SHAPED DESK RM 17				
4008	DELL COMPUTER /MONITOR, MOUSE & KEYBOARD RM 17				
4009	HON "L" SHAPED DESK RM 18				
4010	BLACK EXECUTIVE CHAIR RM 18				
4011	HON "L" SHAPED DESK RM 19				